StartNr.

Name

U18, mannlich:

250

Altersklasse 20, weiblich:

Kloker

248
247
249

Altersklasse 20, mannlich:

Mettang
Meissner
Kutteruf

225

Altersklasse 35, weiblich:

GroRlercher

245

Altersklasse 35, mannlich:

Geiger

244
228
229
246

Altersklasse 40, weiblich:

Stegbauer
Wetzel
Morlok
Redlinger

232

Altersklasse 40, mannlich:

Jager

243

Altersklasse 45, mannlich:

Sailer

241
242
219

Altersklasse 50, weiblich:

Hopfner
Pallec
Haderle

230
223

Altersklasse 50, mannlich:

Mettang
Seybold

224
220
227
240

23.07.2022, 18:19 Uhr

Lorenz
Bohringer
Bauer
Soll

Vorname

Marius

Katja
Alina
Evi

Dominik

Stephanie

Matthias
Christoph
Marcel
Simon

Nina

Simon

Marco
Lionell
Matthias

Heidrun
Jolanta

Swen
Thomas
Dirk
Ulrich

Ergebnisliste - Gesamt

27. Blasiberglauf 2022
Jahrgang 2007 und alter

Verein

SV Bremelau

SV Bremelau
Lauftreff Neidlingen
Lauftreff Neidlingen

privat

ASC Ulm

TSV Laupheim
TSV Ingstetten
SC Heroldstatt
Bad Ditzenbach

privat

Team Roxy

Sparda-Team Rechberghausen
privat
Sparda-Team Rechberghausen

SV Bremelau
AST SiRen

TSG Sdoflingen

Sparda-Team Rechberghausen
SAV Dettingen/ Erms
Téleskatter
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Geb.Jahr

2006

1998
1995
1999

1993

1983

1983
1987
1984
1987

1978

1980

1975
1976
1977

1968
1968

1972
1968
1968
1970

L-EKI

geschl. AHK

M uis

W AK20
W AK20
W AK20
M AK20
W AK35
M AK35
M AK35
M AK35
M AK35
W AK40
M AK40
M AK45
M AK45
M AK45
W AK50
W AK50
M AK50
M AK50
M AK50
M AK50

Laufzeit Rang

00:33:20 1
00:27:42 1
00:32:08 2
00:33:05 3
00:27:31 1
00:34.04 1
00:23:46 1
00:24:30 2
00:24:47 3
00:28:42 4
00:44:58 1
00:30:56 1
00:25:00 1
00:25:21 2
00:28:43 3
00:35:44 1
00:40:00 2
00:24:20 1
00:27:08 2
00:31:13 3
00:32:31 4

SC Wiesensteig



StartNr. Name

Altersklasse 55, mannlich:

238 Molfenter
237 Hohlbauch

235 Klein
221 Mann
239 Steiner
231 Mauz

Altersklasse 60, mannlich:

234 Walter

Altersklasse 65, mannlich:

226 Pfliger
222 Kern

Altersklasse 70, mannlich:

233 Kast

Disqualifikationen:

236 Stapf

23.07.2022, 18:19 Uhr

Ergebnisliste - Gesamt

27. Blasiberglauf 2022
Jahrgang 2007 und alter

Vorname Verein

Thomas medius Kliniken
Wolfgang TSV Lichtenwald

Jean SV Bremelau
Michael privat

Peter albside Running
Bernd BSG Festo Esslingen
Bernd SC Altbach

Fritz DAYV Kirchheim

Friedrich RRMC Mangenau

Albert Bad Ditzenbach

Jurgen Olaf EK Schaigheim
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Geb.Jahr

1966
1965
1964
1964
1967
1967

1961

1954
1957

1949

1965

L-EKI

geschl. AHK
M AK55
M AK55
M AK55
M AK55
M AK55
M AK55
M AK60
M AKG5
M AKG5
M AK70
M AK55

Laufzeit Rang

00:26:58 1
00:28:33 2
00:29:06 3
00:29:20 4
00:30:42 5
00:37:37 6
00:35:03 1
00:35:04 1
00:35:25 2
00:39:43 1

nicht am Start

SC Wiesensteig



